
THOMPSON BROS. EUREKA, FOUNDRY.
CASTINGS OF EVERY DESCRIPTION. 129 and 131 BEALE STREET.

BEC 126 BEC

Beck August, gun and locksmith, 510

Broadway
Charles, laborer S. F. Pioneer Woolen

Factory, res SW cor Larkin and
Francisco

David L., merchandise broker, of&ce

405 Front, res 18 Stanley pi

David L. jr., clerk with Jones & Co.,

res 18 Stanley place

Edward, agent Howe Sewing Ma-
chines, res 10 Powell

Eugene B., (Jones & Co.) res 34
Bincon pi

F. E., bookkeeper with Howe Sewing
Machine Co., res 10 Powell

Frank, with Mountain & Bay, res 5

Latham place

Frederick, butcher, with Ph. New-
man, res 506 Market

George, machinist, Union Iron
Works, res 533 Mission

George, roller Pacific Boiling Mills

Gottlob, gold and silver plater, 335
Third

Hans, master schr V. Alviso, oeffic

305 East
Beck Henry, (Dietle &B.) res 518 Jessie

Henry, tanner, res San Bruno road,
Paul tract

Henry, tanner, res SW cor Twenty-
third and Alabama

Henry S., plasterer and whitener, 300
Sutter, res 1127 Harrison

Jacob, bricklayer, res E s Church nr
Seventeenth

James G., painter, res 351 Jessie
John, res 607 Stockton
John, driver, res 1115 Harrison
John, driver Philadelphia Brewery,

res 232 Second
John, salesman with W. H. Godfrey,

res Harrison bet Second and Third
John G., laborer, res 25 Bincon pi
Ludwig, clerk with Transatlantic In-

surance Co. of Hamburg, res

226% Oak
M. G., res 3 Harriet
Mary Louise, widow, res rear 136

Folsom
Nathaniel A., currier, E s Folsom bet

Eighteenth and Nineteenth
Nicholas, policeman, res 156 Steuart
Bobert, porter Morton House
Boderl Miss, res rear 136 Folsom
S. B., deck hand schr Selma, res

Oriental Hotel
Wallace, clerk with freight auditor C.

P. B. B., res 304 Third
Walter F., clerk with J. C. MerrUl

& Co., res 18 Starftey pi

William, field-note clerk U. S. Sur-
veyor General's ofiice, res 304
Third

WiUiam, tinsmith with Thomas Ber-
tram, res 136 Folsom

William F.

&Co.,
trunkmaker with A. Haas
•es Folsom nr Nineteenth

BeckedorfT G. H. C, res 38 Buss
Beckenbough Sarah, widow, res 214% Sixth
Becker & Co., (William Becker) basket

manufaeturer, SE cor Post and
Kearny

Becker & Fischer, (J. W. Becker and George
Fischer) saloon, 1134 Market

Becker «fe Jacoby, (H. Becker and J.

Jacoby) dry and fancy goods, 302
Third

Becker Albert, bricklayer, res 902 Filbert

B. Adolph, capitalist, 418 Kearny,
res 808 California

Bros., (Diedi-ich and Charles
H. Becker) groceries and Liquors,

SE cor Sutter and Leavenworth,
and SE cor Turk and Larkin
;per, carriage trimmer, 820 Fol-

som, res W s Buchanan, cor Iva

Becker

Casper, tannery, E s San Bruno road,

nr Twenty-eighth
Charles, butcher with Wm. Wetzel,

• res SE cor Minna and Seventh
Charles, cabinetmaker with Luch-

singer & Son, res 132 Seventh
Becker Charles H., (Becker Bros.)

res SE cor Turk and Larkin
Becker Diedrich, (Becker Bros.) res

NW cor California and Leaven-
worth

Frank, porter with Weil, Cahn & Co.,

res Pacific nr Jones
Frank A., salesman with M. Schloss,

res 812 Powell
Frederick W., butcher, 1117 Mission,

res 115 Seventh
Frederick W., cigars and tobacco, 705

Davis
George, carpenter, res Heinz' Hotel
George, cook, res 13 Harlan pi

Gustave J., porter with Louis Taus-
sig & Co., res 142 Bose av

Becker Henry, (Becker & Jacoby) res

915 Howard
Henry Mrs., res 528 Linden
Hermann, confectioner, Saulmann's

restaurant, res cor Eighth and
Lafayette pi

Becker John H., (Kahrs &B.) res 923
Sutter

Joseph, crockery, SW cor Sutter and
Dupont

Jost, sped policeman, res Hinckley pi

J. E., clerk with Kahrs & Becker,
res 923 Sutter

J. F., res 510 Mason
J. W., (Becker & Fischer) res rear

313 Geary
Louis, baker, American Bakery, 715

Pacific

Lucas, waiter, res White House Hotel

C.P.VANSCHAACK&CO.
MERCHANDISE BROKERS and COMMISSION

,
Merchants, 706, 708, 710, 712, 714, 716 Kearny st.


